Jungturner Klasse A
1 Gregor
1 Bernd

Jungturner Klasse B
1 Paul
2 Johannes

Madchen Klasse C
1 Jana
2 Kathinka
3 Petra
4 Lena

Madchen Klasse D

1 Anna

2 Lisa

3 Sarah

4 Riccarda

5 Sophie

6 Tanja

7 Lisa

8 Viktoria

9 Isabel

Méadchen Klasse E
1 Juliane
2 Hannah

Madchen Klasse F
1 Stefanie

Madchen Klasse G

1 Clarissa
2 Julia

Holl
Schachinger

SuR
Humenberger

Konvalinova
Rauscher
Stieger
Niedermayer

Kamptner
Engelbutzeder
Kaltenbrunner
Rauscher
Loschenbrand
Rinner
Razenberger
Heim

Hink

Kamptner
Léschenbrand

Kriegner

Peyrl
Brandhuber

Méannl. Jugend Klasse C

1 Florian
2 Matthias
3 Andreas
4 Lukas

Schinagl
Hofmann
Winkelhammer
WeiBhaidinger

Mannl. Jugend Klasse D

1 Gregor
2 Mathias
3 Georg

4 Stefan

5 Christoph
6 Rene

7 Maxi

8 Gregor
9 Florian

Waizenauer
Musenbichler
Schildberger
Frauenberger
Koman
Schatzberger
Sporn
Wakolbinger
Kerbl

Mannl. Jugend Klasse E

1 Nico

2 Moritz
3 Marcel
4 Viktor

Engetsberger
Fischer
Rauch
Schildberger

Mannl. Jugend Klasse F

1 Jakub
2 Manuel

Konvalina
Brandhuber

Gelandelauf

OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Taufkirchen

OTB TV Taufkirchen
OTB TV Taufkirchen

OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Taufkirchen
OTB TV Taufkirchen

OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Taufkirchen
OTB TV Taufkirchen
OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Raab 1887
OTB TV Raab 1887
OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Kirchdorf

OTB TV Kirchdorf
OTB TV Kirchdorf

OTB TV Taufkirchen

OTB TV Ternberg 1927
OTB TV Ternberg 1927

OTB TV Taufkirchen
TV Mettmach-Neundling 1908
OTB TV Taufkirchen
OTB TV Taufkirchen

OTB TV Taufkirchen
OTB TV Ternberg 1927
OTB TV Ternberg 1927
OTB TV Ternberg 1927
OTB TV Micheldorf 1921
OTB TV Taufkirchen
OTB TV Ternberg 1927
OTB TV Bad Hall

OTB TV Ternberg 1927

TV Mettmach-Neundling 1908
OTB TV Taufkirchen

OTB TV Bad Hall

OTB TV Ternberg 1927

OTB TV Micheldorf 1921
OTB TV Ternberg 1927

08:27
08:27

07:25
08:00

02:14
02:15
02:17
02:35

02:18
02:19
02:29
02:36
02:40
02:41
02:42
02:44
02:53

02:32
02:50

03:25

02:54
03:09

02:11
02:16
02:17
02:21

02:13
02:35
02:36
02:38
02:51
02:52
03:02
03:06
03:30

02:27
02:46
02:54
03:05

02:31
02:34



3 Lother Waizenauer OTB TV Taufkirchen 02:40

4 Gerald Schatzberger OTB TV Taufkirchen 02:53
5 Moritz Ried| OTB TV Ternberg 1927 03:13
Mannl. Jugend Klasse G
1 Lukas Peyrl OTB TV Ternberg 1927 03:47
Turner Allg. Klasse
1 wolfgang Baierl OTB TV Micheldorf 1921 06:26
1 Andreas Hirtenlehner OTB TV Ternberg 1927 06:26
3 Christof Hall OTB TV Kirchdorf 10:46
Turner Altersklasse 2
1 Peyrl Hubert OTB TV Ternberg 1927 06:26
Turner Altersklasse 3
1 Johann Niedermayer OTB TV Taufkirchen 07:40
Steinstol}
1 Taufkirchen Herren
2 Kirchdorf Herren
3 Micheldorf |
4 Taufkirchen Knaben |
5 Ternberg |
6 Ternberg Il
7 Micheldorf Il
8 Ternberg lll
9 Taufkirchen Madchen

10 Taufkirchen Knaben I

Deutscher Finfkampf

1 Reinhard Waizenauer OTB TV Taufkirchen
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